DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
October, 2021 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
FAN4801S/D
Publication Order Number:
FAN4801S/D

effective duty−cycle of the leading−edge modulation is
determined during off−time of the switch.
Table 5. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Operating Temperature Range Package Packing Method
FAN4800ASNY ĭ40°C to 105°C 16ĭPin Dual Inline Package (DIP) Tube
FAN4800CSNY ĭ40°C to 105°C 16ĭPin Dual Inline Package (DIP) Tube
FAN4800CSMY ĭ40°C to 105°C 16ĭPin Small Outline Package (SOP) Tape & Reel
FAN4801SNY ĭ40°C to 105°C 16ĭPin Dual Inline Package (DIP) Tube
FAN4801SMY ĭ40°C to 105°C 16ĭPin Small Outline Package (SOP) Tape & Reel
FAN4802SNY ĭ40°C to 105°C 16ĭPin Dual Inline Package (DIP) Tube
FAN4802SMY ĭ40°C to 105°C 16ĭPin Small Outline Package (SOP) Tape & Reel
PDIP−16
CASE 648ĭ08
ISSUE V